
List of Operational Creditors (other than workmen, employees and Government Dues)

Sr. No Name of creditor Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-
off

Amount of claims 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any.

Date of Receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 
COC

1 V. Singhi & Associates 20.05.2022 9,67,217.00            9,67,217.00                        Professional and 
audit fees

0 NO 1.76% 0 0 0 0 NA

2 BXIN Office Parks India Private Limited 23.07.2022 9,23,37,195.95      5,40,51,905.95                  Unpaid Rentals 0 NO 98.24% -              -              3,82,85,290.00       -                       NA
Total 9,33,04,412.95      5,50,19,122.95                  

Name of Corporate Debtor: Brick Eagle Group Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12.05.2022; List of Creditors as on: 19.08.2022

Details of claims received Details of claim admitted


